
 

 
I Program Kick-off meeting 1-2 December 2016 

  

Day/Time Event Organization Additional remarks 
Wednesday 30th November 2016 
1900-2100 

Arrival at hotel Welcome in lobby of Keizerskroon 
Hotel, Breed, Hoorn 

Frans van Schaik  
Ellen van Schaik-Ejerskov 
Mob Phone: 0031 (0) 653373170 

Thursday 1 December 2016    
08.30 – 9.00 Arrival and registration Conference room Horizon College, Maelsonstraat 24, 

Hoorn 
09.00  Welcome  

Introduction to the EMEU4ALL 
project 

Plenary Jon Harding Bridgwater & Taunton 
College 
Frans van Schaik, Projectmanager. 

09.30 Work session 1  
Cooperation between Industry and 
Education 

Blood Groups (BGs) 
 

Meeting spaces organized by 
Horizon College participants 
 

10.15 Results of Work session 1 Plenary Jon Harding 
10.30 Coffee and tea break   
10.45 The structure of the study module 

and ECVET (manual) 
Plenary Jon Harding 

Rea Tuominen, Jyväskylä College 
11.30 Work session 2  

Exchange of ideas for study modules 
BGs  

12.30 Lunch All At Horizon College 
13.30 Work session 3 

Exchange of ideas for study modules  
BGs  

15.30 The EMEU4ALL website  Louise Okon Willie, Aarhus Tech 
16.00 Summary and end of Day 1 program Plenary Jon Harding / Frans van Schaik 
17.30 
 
 

Pick up at hotel 
Evening program:  
Circus et Panem 

All Transport organized by Dutch 
participants 



 

 
I Program (cont.) 

 

 

Cost of program  
Thursday lunch €10 
Thursday dinner and entertainment €45 
Friday lunch Free 
Total cost to be paid cash / receipt will be issued €55 

 

Day/Time Event Organization Additional remarks 
Friday 2nd December 2016    
08.45 Welcome and introduction program 

day 2 
Plenary Jon Harding / Frans van Schaik 

09.00 Introduction into Virtual Mobility Plenary Ute Schmitt (BBS 1-Ludwigshafen) 
Dick Appel Horizon College 

09.30 Work session 4 
Exchanging ideas for virtual mobility 
activities 

BGs Extra: Choosing the BG leader 

11.30 Results of work session 4 Plenary Jon Harding 
12.00 Quality Assurance: Evaluating the 

kick-off meeting 
 
End of meeting / Issuing of 
Certificates. 

Plenary 
 

Jon Harding 
 
 
Frans van Schaik 

12.15 Lunch  Horizon College 
13.15 – 17.30 Visits to companies, institutes BGs Organized by Horizon College 

participants 
Evening program FREE; To be decided by bloodgroups   



 

 

II Emaillist 

 
 

NAME partner college COURSE NAME COORDINATOR / Steering 
group member 

Name of staff member Email address of staff members 

ROC Horizon College Retail Frans van Schaik 
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl 

1 Ellen Ejerskov 
2 Jesse van der Putten 

e.m.ejerskov@horizoncollege.nl 
j.w.vanderputten@horizoncollege.nl 

ROC Horizon College Catering Frans van Schaik\ 
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl 

1 Jeroen Rijks 
2 Paul Scholtes 

j.v.v.rijks@horizoncollege.nl 
p.j.t.scholtes@horizoncollege.nl 

ROC Horizon College Sports Frans van Schaik 
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl 

1 André Bakker 
2 Erik Boot 

A.J. Bakker@horizoncollege.nl 
E.W.Boot@horizoncollege.nl 

ROC Horizon College Social Care Frans van Schaik 
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl 

1 Mirjam Schreuder 
2 Renate Robert 

m.schreuder@horizoncollege.nl 
r.a.m.robert@horizoncollege.nl  

ROC Horizon College Health Care Frans van Schaik 
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl 

1 Margo Groot-Baltus 
2 Lucie de Moor-Nollen  

M.A.M.Groot-
Baltus@horizoncollege.nl 
L.m.w.h.demoor@horizoncollege.nl 

ROC Horizon College Marketing and 
Communication  

Frans van Schaik 
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl 

1 Dick Appel 
2 Sjaak Bosch 

dickappel@horizoncollege.nl 
j.m.bosch@horizoncollege.nl 

ROC IDCollege, NL Social care Guus Wismans 
gwismans@idcollege.nl 

1 Marga Toetenel 
2Annemarie Borst 

mtoetenel@idcollege.nl 
aborst@idcollege.nl 

BBL Ludwigshafen, DE Marketing Ute Schmitt 
Ute.Schmitt@bbsw1-lu.de  

1 Dennis Wick 
2 Ute Schmitt 

wickschule@gmail.com  
Ute.Schmitt@bbsw1-lu.de 

JAO, FI Health Care/Social Care Rea Tuominen 
rea.tuominen@jao.fi 

1 Pirkko Lahti 
2.Keijo Kujanen 

Pirkko.Lahti@jao.fi 
Keijo.Kujanen@jao.fi 

JAO,FI Catering Rea Tuominen 
rea.tuominen@jao.fi 
Milka Nisanen 
Milka.niskanen@jao.fi 

1.Sanna Kinnunen  
2. Riitta Palho 
 

Sanna.Kinnunen@jao.fi  
Riitta.Palho@jao.fi 
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II Emaillist (cont.) 

NAME partner college COURSE NAME COORDINATOR / Steering 
group member 

Name of staff member Email address of staff members 

Aarhus Tech, DK Catering Louise Okon Willie 
low@aarhustech.dk 

1 Flemming Olesen  
2 Bjarne Holm 
Sørensen (back up – 
education manager) 

fo@aarhustech.dk 
bhs@aarhustech.dk  

 Website Louise Okon Willie 
low@aarhustech.dk 

 low@aarhustech.dk 
 

Bridgwater and Taunton 
College, UK 

Sports Jon Harding 
HARDINGJO@bridgwater.ac.uk 

1Sonny Topham 
2 

TOPHAMS@bridgwater.ac.uk  

 Retail  1 tbn  
Hyria College, FI Social Care Tanja Korteharju 

Tanja.Korteharju@hyria.fi 
1 Liisa Nuutinen 
2 

liisa.nuutinen@hyria.fi 
 

     
Zubiri Manteo, Es Retail Uxue Itoiz 

uitoizlle@zubirimanteo.com 
Naiara Aranbarri 
narambarri@zubirimanteo.com 
 

1  Uxue Itoiz 
 

uitoizlle@zubirimanteo.com 
 

 Marketing Naiara Aranbarri 
narambarri@zubirimanteo.com 
Uxue Itoiz 
uitoizlle@zubirimanteo.com 

1  Naiara Aranbarri 
 

narambarri@zubirimanteo.com 
 

Sophie-Scholl, DE Health Care Çiçek Tançgil 
cicektancgil@googlemail.com 

1. Isabella Sliwka 
2.Cicek Tancgil 

sliwka@sophie-scholl-bk.eu 
cicektancgil@googlemail.com 

 Sports idem 1. Jürgen Wrobel 
2. Patrick Heller 

wrobel@ sophie-scholl-bk.eu 
pheller@sophie-scholl-bk.eu 

City College Bath, UK Health & Social Care Joanne Minns 
joanne.minns@bathcollege.ac.uk 

1. Jo Minns 
2 .Tereza Pokorna  

joanne.minns@bathcollege.ac.uk 
Tereza.pokorna@bathcollege.ac.uk 
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III Vocational blood groups 

 

 

 

Health care JAO 
Horizon College 
Sophie-Scholl 

1 Pirkko Lahti  2.Keijo Kujanen 
3. Margo Groot 4. Lucia de Moor 
5. Isabella Sliwka 6 Cicek Tancgil 

Social Care JAO 
Horizon College 
Hyria 
City of Bath 
IDCollege 

1. Pirkko Lahti   2.Keijo Kujanen 
3. Mirjam Schreuder  4. Renate Robert 
5. Liisa Nuutinen 6. Tanja Korteharju 
7. Jo Minns  8.Tereza Pokorna 
9. Marga Toetenel 10 . Annemarie Borst 

Sports Bridgwater and Taunton College 
Sophie Scholl 
Horizon College 

1.Sonny Topham   
2. Jürgen Wrobel  3. Patrick Heller 
4. André Bakker  5.Erik Boot 

Retail Horizon College 
Bridgwater College 
Zubiri Manteo 

1.  Ellen Ejerskov  2.  J van der Putten 
3.  Sarah Clark 
4.  Uxue Itoiz  

Communication and 
Marketing 

Horizon College 
BBS Ludwigshafen 
Zubiri Manteo 

1 Dick Appel 2. Sjaak Bosch 
3 Dennis Wick  4. Ute Schmitt 
5. Naiara Aranbarri  

Catering Horizon College 
Aarhus Tech 
Jyvaskyla 

1 Jeroen Rijks  2 Paul Scholtes 
3. Flemming Olesen  4  Bjarne Holm Sørensen 
5.Sanna Kinnunen  6. Riitta Palho 


